

SEPO - 2021 Road Projects (W Indiana Circle & Misc Patching)			D & J Bid for Station 0+00 to 5+90 (Full Project) W Indiana Ver 11 Plans		
Item No	Description W Indiana Circle Items	UNITS	Quantity	Unit Bid	Extension
1	Remove Asphalt/Subbase & Stockpile	SY	710	\$5.00	\$3,550.00
2	Scarify & Recompact Subgrade	SY	710	\$3.00	\$2,130.00
3	Install Geogrid in place	SY	540	\$6.00	\$3,240.00
4	Replace Base with recycled material & and compact	SY	735	\$8.00	\$5,880.00
5	Additional Base materials	Ton	60	\$23.00	\$1,380.00
6	Prime Oil MC-30 (0.20 gal / SY)	Gal	108	\$12.00	\$1,296.00
7	2" HMAC Surface	SY	540	\$13.00	\$7,020.00
8	Adjust Drop Inlet - cut concrete to lower entrance lip by 3"	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00
9	Cut concrete driveways, remove, and replace driveways with 3500 PSI Concrete and doweled with 18" long # 4 bars on 2' centers	sy	67	\$70.00	\$4,690.00
10	Remove 4" Drain Opening and replace with NDS 12' Catch Basin (Material Cost per each is \$80 ea)	EA	2	\$250.00	\$500.00
11	Remove Existing & Install new curbs adjacent to driveway and doweled with 18" long #4 bars on 1'-2' centers	LF	300	\$22.00	\$6,600.00
12	Remove existing and Install new curbs not adjacent to driveways, no dowels required	LF	270	\$20.00	\$5,400.00
13	Seal Coat, 2 passes all of Indiana Circle, existing plus rehabilitated areas	SY	1925	\$2.00	\$3,850.00
14	Mobilization	LS	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
15	Traffic Control	LS	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
W Indiana Project Subtotal				Total	\$49,536.00
Misc. Street Patching (selected Options Depending on Conditions Found)					
		Unit	Quantity	Unit Bid	Extension
16a	Sawcut/Remove, Reinstall Existing Base, Install 2" HMAC Type D	SY	1	\$35.20	
16b	Sawcut/Remove, Install 8" New Caliche, Install 2" HMAC Type D	SY	250	\$48.20	\$12,050.00
16c	Sawcut/Remove, Install 8" flowable Fill, Install 2" HMAC Type D	SY	1	\$58.52	
17	Cleaning and Crack sealing of existing pavement	LF	1000	\$1.25	\$1,250.00
Misc. Street Patching Subtotal Total					\$13,300.00
Grand Total for Options					\$62,836.00